Data sheet/FDV

Product name Heat shrink tube 102/51 clear 15m roll
Product code 1834898

Product type CPX300

GTIN 7070701011967

ETIM-Class EC000217

Measurements

Weight

MELUBYE

3509

Technical Specifications - Shrink tubing

Type

Model

Shrink rate

Inner diameter before heat-shrink
Inner diameter after heat-shrink
Wall thickness after shrinking
Length

Operating temperature

Colour

Material

Halogen free

With inner glue

Printable

UL approval

Shrinking Temperature

wmX
< r
m

Heat-shrink
Thin-walled
21

102 mm
5Tmm

1,4 mm

15m
-55-135°C
Colourless
Crosslinked polyolefin (XLPO)
Yes

No

Yes

Yes

no°c
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